
Pandora 3D
Lascara 4D
Aurora 6D
Mermaid 6D
Novaria 9D
Camellia 
Classic Lash Lift
Keratin Lash Lift

168
198
208
228
268
308
138
338

108
128
138
148
168
188

MTS Stemcell
Regrowth

Feather 6D
Wonder Mist
Signature
Premium Angel Brow

298* first trial

788*
888*
988*

Senior Master

988*
1088*
1288*
1688*

Price Touch Up

Korea Lips
Crystal Lips
European Lips

988*
1088*
1388*

Invisible Thin 388*

488*

588*

Medium

Thick

Inspo:
@thehairtric_and_lashility lashility.com


